	and and and a first which is the second s
RECORDING REQUESTED BY	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath
ID WHEN RECORDED MAIL THIS DEED AND, UNLESS IERWISE SHOWN BELOW, MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:	Filed for record at request of:
VICTOR KOLPACOFF 1416 EMERALD AVE EL CAJON, CA 92020	Victor Kolpacoff on this <u>9th</u> day of <u>Dec.</u> A.D., 19 <u>91</u> at <u>3:59</u> o'clock <u>P.M.</u> and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M91</u> of <u>Deeds</u> Page <u>25669</u> . Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Qruling Mullingtre Deputy.
der No Escrow No	Fee. \$28.00
QUITCLAIM DEED	DOCUMENTARY TRANSFER TAX S computed on full value of property conveyed, or computed on full value less value of liens and encumbrances remaining at the time of sale.
	Signature of Declarant or Agent Determining Tax. Firm Name
DAVID CARL KOLPACOFF HIS SOLE	AND SEPERAT EPROPERTY (print or type name of grantor(S))
the undersigned grantor(s), for a valuable con	nsideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, do hereby remise
to the second seco	MAN AS HIS SOPE AND SEPERATE PROPERTY
County of KLAMATH	, Sidle of Walkana, Orchoort
	TOTROT TOTATES HICHWAY 66 UNIT. PLAI NU.1
LOT 15 BLOCK 14 KLAMATH FALLS AS RECORED IN KLAMATH COUNTY,	FOREST ESTATES HIGHWAY 66 UNIT, PLAT NO.1 OREGON
AS RECORED IN KLAMATH COUNIY,	OREGON
AS RECORED IN KLAMATH COUNTY, Assessor's parcel No.	
AS RECORED IN KLAMATH COUNTY, Assessor's parcel No.	
AS RECORED IN KLAMATH COUNTY, Assessor's parcel No.	
AS RECORED IN KLAMATH COUNTY, Assessor's parcel No.	L, at EL CRJON, CR.
AS RECORED IN KLAMATH COUNTY, Assessor's parcel No Executed on, 1991 STATE OF CALIFORNIA	L, at EL CRJON, CR.
AS RECORED IN KLAMATH COUNTY, Assessor's parcel No Executed on, 1991 STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF San Diego On this 20 th day of <u>Overnor</u> , in the y	ALGON A. at EL CAJON, CA. (Caeving Composition) DAVID CARL KOLPACOFF SS. SS.
AS RECORED IN KLAMATH COUNTY, Assessor's parcel No. Executed on <u>11-20</u> , 19 Executed on <u>11-20</u> , 19 County of <u>Son Diego</u> On this <u>20</u> day of <u>Diego</u> , in the y the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State DAVIC CALL Holps personally k me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the Subscribed to the within instrument, and	A., at <u>EL CAJON</u> , <u>CA</u> . <u>(accimt Correction State)</u> <u>DAVID CARL KOLPACOFF</u>
AS RECORED IN KLAMATH COUNTY, Assessor's parcel No. Executed on <u>11-20</u> , 1991 STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF <u>San Diego</u> On this <u>20</u> day of <u>Deterrity</u> , in the y the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said Sta David Carl Hodpe , personally k me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the <u></u> , personally k me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the <u></u>	A., at <u>EL CAJON</u> , <u>CA</u> . <u>(accimt Correction State)</u> <u>DAVID CARL KOLPACOFF</u>
AS RECORED IN KLAMATH COUNTY, Assessor's parcel No Executed on _//-20, 199/ STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF San Diego On this 20 th day of <u>Dierror</u> , in the y the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said Sta , personally k me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the , personally k me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the , personally k me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the , personally k Mitness my hand and official seal.	A EL CAJON, CA. (dearned Control State) DAVID CARL KOLPACOFF
AS RECORED IN KLAMATH COUNTY, Assessor's parcel No. Executed on <u>11-20</u> , 1991 STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF <u>San Diego</u> On this <u>20</u> day of <u>Deterrity</u> , in the y the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said Sta David Carl Hodpe , personally k me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the <u></u> , personally k me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the <u></u> , personally k me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the	A EL CAJON, CA. (dearned Control State) DAVID CARL KOLPACOFF

• •